



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 186/2009**

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJ Decree Holder

Through: **Mr Raman Gandhi, Advocate.**

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD AND OTHERS Judgement Debtors

Through: **Mr Naresh Thanai and Mr Himanshu Pathak, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **09.02.2017**

A request for an adjournment is made on behalf of the Judgment Debtor. The same is not opposed.

List on 30.05.2017.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 09, 2017

MK