



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 186/2009

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJ

..... Decree Holder

Through : Mr.Raman Gandhi, Advocate.

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD AND OTHERS

..... Judgement Debtor

Through : Mr.Anupam Sharma, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

30.11.2017

Learned counsel for the parties submit that the Supreme Court in Civil Appeal No. 1992/2014 filed by the judgment debtors has passed a status quo order.

List on 20.02.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

NOVEMBER 30, 2017

DU