



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 186/2009**

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJ

..... Decree Holder

Through : Mr.Ujjwal Tewari, Adv.

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD AND OTHERS

..... Judgement Debtors

Through : Mr.Naresh Thanai, Adv. for JD-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **11.01.2018**

EX.APPL.(OS)11/2018

Let reply be filed within four weeks from today with an advance copy to learned counsel for the applicant.

List on 7th May, 2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JANUARY 11, 2018

VLD