



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 186/2009**

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJ Plaintiff

Through: Mr Sunil Satyarthi, Advocate.

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD. AND OTHERS Defendants

Through: Mr Naresh Thareja, Advocate for R-1
& R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **20.02.2018**

List on 07.05.2018, the date already fixed.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 20, 2018

MK