



\$~O-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 186/2009

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJ Decree Holder
Through: Ms.Harsha Sharma, Advocate

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD AND OTHERS Judgment Debtors
Through: Mr.Kundan Kumar Mishra, Advocate
for JD-1 to JD-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

% **ORDER**
15.11.2019

List for awaiting the outcome of Special Leave Petition pending
before the Supreme Court on 25th February, 2020.

NOVEMBER 15, 2019
ds

J.R. MIDHA, J.