



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 186/2009, EX.APPL.(OS) 535/2026

SH. RAVINDER PRAKASH PUNJDecree Holder

Through:

versus

PUNJ SONS PVT. LTD AND OTHERSJudgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE OM PRAKASH SHUKLA

ORDER

%

14.07.2026

1. The Members of Delhi High Court Bar Association are abstaining from work today.
2. In the interest of justice, no adverse orders are being passed.
3. List on 31.07.2026.

OM PRAKASH SHUKLA, J

JULY 14, 2026/AT